
F U N D R A I S E R
ORDER FORM

NAME: 
ADDRESS: 

PHONE: 
EMAIL: 
CREDIT CARD:                                                                        EXPIRY:           /     
SIGNATURE: 

WINE 

2015 Coonawarra Brut  (Sparkling White) 
2018 The Yearling Sauvignon Blanc  
2016 The Dark Horse Chardonnay 
2018 The Yearling Rose  
2017 gt 
2016 The Yearling Shiraz  
2016 The Dark Horse Shiraz  
2014 Classic Shiraz  
2014 mc² 
2015 The Yearling Cabernet Sauvignon  
2016 The Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon  
2014 Classic Cabernet Sauvignon 
2013 The Surveyor Cabernet Sauvignon  

Btl  
Price 

 
$25.00 
$15.00 
$23.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$23.00 
$32.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$23.00 
$32.00 
$90.00 

 

6 Btl  
Price  

 
$23.75 
$14.25 
$21.85 
$14.25 
$19.00 
$14.25 
$21.85 
$30.40 
$19.00 
$14.25 
$21.85 
$30.40 
$85.50 

 

12 Btl  
Price  

 
$22.50 
$13.50 
$20.70 
$13.50 
$18.00 
$13.50 
$20.70 
$28.80 
$18.00 
$13.50 
$20.70 
$28.80 
$81.00 

 
Total 

 

Quantity 
Bottles  

 
 
 

Total 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$

RYMILL COONAWARRA WILL DONATE 30% OF YOUR TOTAL ORDER VALUE TOWARDS SUPPORTING 
TENISON WOODS COLLEGE TITANS USA TRIP IN 2019
Please send your completed form to Tanya thota@tenison.catholic.edu.au 

· 10% discount applies for straight or mixed dozen 
· 5% discount on a 6 pack 

· This offer valid until Friday 24th August 2018 
· Orders will be available for pick up from Tenison Woods College PRC office  on Friday 31st August 2018 

In providing your email address, you agree to receive newsletters and special offers from Rymill Coonawarra. If you do not 
wish to receive newsletters and special offers, please tick this box.  

 
Rymill Coonawarra  |  Riddoch Highway, Glenroy SA 5277  | (08) 8736 5001  |  winery@rymill.com.au  |  rymill.com.au

*New Vintage

*New Vintage


