

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		
CREDIT CARD:	EXPIRY:	1
SIGNATURE:		

WINE	Btl Price	6 Btl Price	12 Btl Price	Quantity Bottles	Total
2015 Coonawarra Brut (Sparkling White)	\$25.00	\$23.75	\$22.50		
2018 The Yearling Sauvignon Blanc *New Vintage	\$15.00	\$14.25	\$13.50		\$
2016 The Dark Horse Chardonnay	\$23.00	\$21.85	\$20.70		\$
2018 The Yearling Rose *New Vintage	\$15.00	\$14.25	\$13.50		\$
2017 gt	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$18.00		\$
2016 The Yearling Shiraz	\$15.00	\$14.25	\$13.50		\$
2016 The Dark Horse Shiraz	\$23.00	\$21.85	\$20.70		\$
2014 Classic Shiraz	\$32.00	\$30.40	\$28.80		\$
2014 mc ²	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$18.00		\$
2015 The Yearling Cabernet Sauvignon	\$15.00	\$14.25	\$13.50		\$
2016 The Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon	\$23.00	\$21.85	\$20.70		\$
2014 Classic Cabernet Sauvignon	\$32.00	\$30.40	\$28.80		\$
2013 The Surveyor Cabernet Sauvignon	\$90.00	\$85.50	\$81.00		\$

Total \$

RYMILL COONAWARRA WILL DONATE 30% OF YOUR TOTAL ORDER VALUE TOWARDS SUPPORTING TENISON WOODS COLLEGE TITANS USA TRIP IN 2019

Please send your completed form to Tanya thota@tenison.catholic.edu.au \cdot 10% discount applies for straight or mixed dozen

S% discount on a 6 pack

· This offer valid until Friday 24th August 2018

· Orders will be available for pick up from Tenison Woods College PRC office on Friday 31st August 2018
In providing your email address, you agree to receive newsletters and special offers from Rymill Coonawarra. If you do not wish to receive newsletters and special offers, please tick this box.

Rymill Coonawarra | Riddoch Highway, Glenroy SA 5277 | (08) 8736 5001 | winery@rymill.com.au | rymill.com.au



